
33850 / UR200SG

Position

01

02

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

20

21

22

24

25

26

27

28

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

ItemNo

12952

10670

34876

12857

12781

32775

12631

12707

12743

12243

14886

15170

14439

14265

10875

14555

10905

15615

13657

11725

14077

13548

13318

11233

11587

13318

13460

13913

13554

13896

14060

15546

13754

14604

14630

14669

14631

14680

10676

Description

Top Hinge

Hook Of Lock

Front panel Grey 2021

Hinge Axis

Bushing For Diameter 6,6 mm Pin

Lock

Gasket Black 590x670 mm

Handle Grey

Bottom Hinge

Glass Door

Bottom Shelf 505x220

Upper Shelf 505x415

Evaporator Fixer

Evaporator

Bottom Panel Hexagonal SS430

Adjustable Foot

Bottom Support

LED Power Supply

Junction Box

Compressor HDL100A R600A

Block Condenser

Fan Support

Cond./Evap. Fan Rah1238B

Rear Grill Before 2024

Water Pan

Cond./Evap. Fan Rah1238B

Evaporator Fan, March 2014

Sensor Fixed Clip

Fan Support, March 2014

Probe NTC Dixell/Carel 10 Kohm

Thermostat XR02CX 2 Probe Blue

LED Lamp

Main Switch

Leg 85-115 mm

Castor 60 mm With Brake Pin Mounted

Castor 63 mm With Brake Plate Mounted

Castor 60 mm Without Brake Pin Mounted

Castor 63 mm Without Brake Plate Mounted

Keys For Lock
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