

33850 / UR200SG

Position	ItemNo	Description
01	12952	Top Hinge
02	10670	Hook Of Lock
04	34876	Front panel Grey 2021
05	12857	Hinge Axis
06	12781	Bushing For Diameter 6,6 mm Pin
07	32775	Lock
08	12631	Gasket Black 590x670 mm
09	12707	Handle Grey
10	12743	Bottom Hinge
11	12243	Glass Door
12	14886	Bottom Shelf 505x220
13	15170	Upper Shelf 505x415
14	14439	Evaporator Fixer
15	14265	Evaporator
16	10875	Bottom Panel Hexagonal SS430
17	14555	Adjustable Foot
18	10905	Bottom Support
20	15615	LED Power Supply
21	13657	Junction Box
22	11725	Compressor HDL100A R600A
24	14077	Block Condenser
25	13548	Fan Support
26	13318	Cond./Evap. Fan Rah1238B
27	11233	Rear Grill Before 2024
28	11587	Water Pan
30	13318	Cond./Evap. Fan Rah1238B
	13460	Evaporator Fan, March 2014
31	13913	Sensor Fixed Clip
32	13554	Fan Support, March 2014
33	13896	Probe NTC Dixell/Carel 10 Kohm
34	14060	Thermostat XR02CX 2 Probe Blue
35	15546	LED Lamp
36	13754	Main Switch
37	14604	Leg 85-115 mm
38	14630	Castor 60 mm With Brake Pin Mounted
	14669	Castor 63 mm With Brake Plate Mounted
39	14631	Castor 60 mm Without Brake Pin Mounted
	14680	Castor 63 mm Without Brake Plate Mounted
40	10676	Keys For Lock

2026-02-11

33850 / UR200SG

